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Dos
59
102
87
70
99
108
88
132
45
131
75
134
113
63
139
86
133
56
122
106
47
146
48
89
103
79
107
116
119
80
112
137
81
141
144
145
127
49
114
124
120
115
118
92

Nom
CHUBERRE
JAIS
GILGERT
DEHOUL
HOAREAU
LEFEBVRE
GOLE
PORTELANGE
AUDAP
POMMEREAU
BOUKHEDIMI
REGNAULD
MARC
CRIGNON
SAVARIAU
GAUTIER
RACHMOUN
CHAVILLON
NOURY
LEBRETON
BIGNAUT
TOURNEREAU
BOURRET
GOLE
JATHIERE
DUMONT
LECOMTE
MASSE
MORIN

EL HAFAIA
MANSART
RYAHI
FAISCA
SERREAU
SONDER
SONDER
PERTHUIS
BRAZY
MARCILLE
PERRAULT
MORRY
MARTEAUX

MONTCHARMONT

GRIFFAULT

Prénom
LOICK

LEO

KEVIN
MICHAEL
SYLVAIN
CHARLES
YANIS
STEPHANE
MAXIME
HERVE
JOAKIM
NATHAN
MARION
THOMAS
SOPHIE
NILS

EL HAMID
JOHAN
JULIE
MARIE
BAPTISTE
MARCEAU
CORENTIN
PASCAL
JADE
JUSTINE
CLEMENCE
GERALD
YVES
NAWEL
ZOE
ABDELLATIF
LENA
JULIE
FREDERIC
CELIA
LAURA
DELPHINE
PAUL
CAMILLE
CLAUDE
JOHN
ANITA
SEBASTIEN

Course des kangourous
Résultats - 5 km OPTIC 2000

Club
SARAN LOIRET ATHLETIC CLUB
SOBHI SPORT CHARTRES OXYGENE28
AAEE EPERNON
OXYGENE 28
TEAM PROGRESS TRIATHLON
OXYGENE 28
AAEE EPERNON
SAC SAULNIERES

OXYGENE 28

AAEE EPERNON
OXYGENE 28

L'ACLAM

SOBHI SPORT CHARTRES

ES JOUY SAINT PREST
INFOSPORT-LOIRET

OXYGENE 28

ES MAINTENON PIERRES ATHLE.
CHARTRES METROPOLE TRIATHLON
ES JOUY ST-PREST ATHLETISME
AS DROUE SUR DROUETTE
ESMPA

ES MAINTENON PIERRES ATHLE.
CMTRI

LES OUFS DE RUN

NOVO NORDISK ENTREPRISE

AAEE EPERNON
ES MAINTENON PIERRES ATHLE.
DYNAMIC SPORTING CLUB

BASKET CLUB (RBC).
NOVANDIE ANDROS

SAULNIERES ATHLETIC CLUB
SOBHI SPORT CHARTRES
SEBASTIEN GRIFFAULT
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Temps
16'17
16'28
16'56
17'08
17'24
17'25
18'16
19'10
19'12
19'16
19'18
20'37
21'52
2220
22'49
22'55
22'58
22'58
23'08
23'10
23'13
23'22
23'28
23'34
24'48
24'49
24'56
25'04
25'33
25'39
25'39
25'43
25'48
25'49
26'03
26'03
26'16
26'55
27'01
27'01
27'02
27'04
27'13
27'28



Pl
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

Dos
54
66

104
65
61

100

129
72
62
84
76
82
51
90

125

142
46
67
57
94

147
50

111
52

143

101
83
85
95

105

110
98
58
64

128
74
73
44

135
69
60
71

109
96

Course des kangourous
Résultats - 5 km OPTIC 2000

Nom
CERCEAU
DALLON

LE FOULGOC
CROULLEBOIS
COUDERT
IRIARTE
POIRIER
DELARUE
COUSTIER
GAUCHERON
DESGROUAS
FERRANDI
BRULE
GRADE
PERROTIN
SERVIUS
BENAMARA
DEBARE
CHAVILLON
GUAIS

TUPIN

BROLE
MAISONS
CABART
SONDER
JACQUEMIN
GARNIER GUERILLON
GAUTIER
GUDEL
LEBORGNE
LEVEL
HILSCHGER
CHENAUD
CROULLEBOIS
PHUNG
DELPLANQUE
DELPLANQUE
AUBOURG
REGNAULT
DEBU

COLAS
DELAHAYE
LEON FRAS
GUET

Prénom
GAELLE
XAVIER
HILDE
LENA
ENZO

EVA
JEAN-PATRICK
BERTRAND
STEPHANIE
MELISSA
FRANK
RICHARD
MATHILDE
MICKAEL
MORGAN
ANNE-ELODIE
FLORA
SEBASTIEN
EMMA
SERGE
MAGALI
VALERIE
ISABELLE
CECILIA
MELANIE
ISABELLE
ESTELLE
ANGELE
PAULINE
PAULINE
CARINE
LEA

CLARA
ZOE
PASCAL
JEROME
LUCILE
ANATS
LAURA
JEAN-YVES
LAURINE
NINA
LAETITIA
ANGELIQUE

Club

P'TITES FOULEES SPARNONIENNES
P'TITES FOULEES SPARNONIENNES

DIETEQUILIBRE

TEAM CANISPORT 28
VALERIE BROLE

ES MAINTENON PIERRES ATHLE.

ESMP ATHLETISME

ES MAINTENON PIERRES ATHLE.

SEBASTIEN DEBARE

ES MAINTENON PIERRES ATHLE.

FAN DE SPORT28
FAN DE SPORT

VOLPE SERRURERIE
CARINE LEVEL

ZOE CROULLEBOIS
PASCAL PHUNG
SANDRINE DELPLANQUE

ES MAINTENON PIERRES ATHLE.

CHARTRES AMENAGEMENT
ESMPA MAINTENON/PIERRES
JEAN-YVES DEBU

GREEN SUR MESURE
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Temps
28'33
28'34
28'36
28'43
28'50
28'51
28'51
28'53
28'57
29'07
29'07
29'19
29'51
29'52
29'53
29'53
29'53
29'54
29'54
30'34
30'50
31'10
31'11
31'14
3124
31'24
3126
32'22
32'30
32'37
32'38
32'42
32'48
32'50
33'23
33'55
33'55
34'01
3420
34'47
34'53
3524
35'25
3526



PI.
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Dos
130
68
91
117
126
93
123
97
78
55
77

Nom
POIRIER
DEBARE
GRADE
MATHIEU
PERROTIN
GUAIS
OLLIVIER
HAMARD-ROUGET
DUBOS
CHAILLOU
DESPREZ

Course des kangourous
Résultats - 5 km OPTIC 2000

Prénom
DELPHINE
VANESSA
FLORIANE
CAROLE
ELODIE
DAMIENNE
CAROLE
SYLVAIN
NATHALIE
MAMIDETTE
GWENDOLINE

OXYGENE28

CAROLE MATHIEU

ES JOUY ST-PREST

Club

ATHLETISME
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Sx Temps

35'30
35'31
35'33
35'34
35'38
38'06
38'44
39'35
39'35
39'36
49'58



